Product Sheet

LEDISONS

LED-inbouwspot Vivaro RVS 1W IP54

Algemene informatie

Lichtopbrengst
Lichtkleur
Armatuurkleur
Aantal in omdoos
Garantie
Vermogen

Afmetingen

Gewicht
Afmeting driver
Inbouwdiepte
Diameter
Zaagmaat

Technische informatie

Spanning

Powerfactor
Lumen-watt verhouding
CRI

Dimbaar

Lichtbundel

Overige informatie

Verwachte levensduur
Vervanger voor
Keuring

Garantie

Materiaal
Bedrijfstemperatuur
Energieklasse
IP-waarde

Kantelbaar

Vorm

Variaties

SKU

LDN33-221-RVS
LDN33-271-RVS
LDN33-301-RVS
LDN33-401-RVS

90 lumen

2200K (flame-wit) | 2700K (extra warm-wit) | 3000K (warm-wit) | 4000K (neutraal-wit)

RVS
50

5 jaar
1 Watt

1859
95 x40 x23 mm (LxB xH)
23 mm
85 mm
75 mm

230V
0.9

90 Im/W
>90
Nee

60°

50.000 uur
50W halogeen
CE, RoHS

5 jaar
Aluminium
-20°C - 45°C
F

P54

30°

Rond

EAN

8720572951372
8720572951464
8720572951556
8720572951617

Lichtkleur

2200K (flame-wit)
2700K (extra warm-wit)
3000K (warm-wit)
4000K (neutraal-wit)
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Productfoto Lijntekening

LEDISONS

Vivaro

85 mm

75 mm
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